Pos Name
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Luke Tyson
Cameron Leece
JoeHammond
David Hartley
Matthew Tobin
Harry Peacock
George Buckley
Freddie Bailey
Elliot Styche
Jude McGlynn
Tom Shearer
Brian McGlynn
Andrew Grant
Oliver Burrill
Matthew Norcross
Joseph Wane
David Hartley
Ewan Lodge
Ben Nurse
Owen Kennedy
Ed Peacock
Jonathan Evans
Jack Shearer
Ellis Whittingham
Kye Robinson
Joseph Nurse
Sam Bennett
Paul Burgon
Michael Jones

Pos Name
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Lauren Deane
EmmaAlderson
Alexandra Barnsley
Yasmin Leece
Savannah Morgan
Sally Laughton
Megan Bamnsley
Yvette Evans
Hannah Burgon
Holly Brookes
EmmaEvans
Emily Tipping
Bdeborah Watts
Rayann Hoskin
Bryony Hoskin

The Southport Good Friday Races

at Southport on Friday 22nd April 2011
Fun Run - Male — FINAL RESULTS
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Club

Southport Waterloo Ac
Unattached

Sale Harriers

Wigan Harriers
Southport Waterloo Ac
Southport Waterloo Ac
Hyndburn AC
Unattached

Southport Waterloo Ac
Southport Waterloo Ac
Southport Waterloo Ac
Unattached

Liverpool Harriers
Southport Waterloo Ac
Southport Waterloo Ac
Leigh Harriers & Ac
Unattached
Unattached

Abbey Runners
Unattached

Southport Waterloo Ac
Unattached

Southport Waterloo Ac
Unattached
Unattached

Abbey Runners
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached

Time
10:29
11:31
11:44
11:55
11:58
11:59
12:31
12:36
12:37
12:46
12:48
12:52
12:55
12:59
13:00
13:00
13:12
13:14
13:15
13:16
13:29
13:45
1345
13:50
13:50
13:54
14:08
14:20
14:22

Fun Run - Female

Club

Southport Waterloo Ac
Southport Waterloo Ac

Ashurst Bike Club Juniors

Unattached

Ashurst Bike Club Juniors

Southport Waterloo Ac

Ashurst Bike Club Juniors

Unattached
Liverpool Harriers
Chorley Harriers
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached

Time
12:20
12:38
12:58
13:05
13:07
13:18
13:27
13:40
13:46
14:19
15:20
15:40
15:41
15:53
15:59

Jamie Tippimng u13 14
Ben Alami uits 5
Benjamin Fisher U1 10
Patrick Jones U1t 11
Jack O'Neill U13 15
Charlie Bennett U1t 12
Cassidy HollandV U11 13
Benjamin Altham U13 16
Samuel Cain U1 14
Rob Altham V45 3
Michael O'Neill U1 15
Tobias Lea U1 16
(No. 118)
Jimmy Alderson u13 17
Joseph Grimes U1 17
BenRimmer u11 18
KevinO'Neill V50 1
Jacob Lea U13 18
DanielRimmer u11 19
Andrew Rimmer V40 1
Jack Maher U13 19
Kevin Maher V45 4
Issac Lea U11 20
Charlie McIntosh U1t 21
Heath Farrington V40 2
Tyler Ode U111 22
Joshua Williams U13 20
PaulCain V40 3
John Dennis V70 1
— FINAL RESULTS
Natalie Ashe uits 5
Rosie Nurse Uts 6
Lily Edwards U13 6
Adele Fisher
Beverley Wane
EilenDeane Uit 5
Clare Clark V50 1
Amy Ellison U1 6
MoragRimmer
Hannah Heaton u13 7
Angel Tansley U13 8
Jamie Fitzsimmons
Michelle McPike
EmilyCain us 2
Maisee Dennis Uit 7

Southport Waterloo Ac
Unattached

Leigh Harriers & Ac
Unattached

Southport Waterloo Ac
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached

Southport Waterloo Ac
Unattached

Southport Waterloo Ac
Unattached
Unattached

Southport Waterloo Ac
Southport Waterloo Ac
Unattached

Southport Waterloo Ac
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached

Unattached
Unattached
Southport Waterloo Ac
Unattached
Unattached
Southport Waterloo Ac
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Southport Waterloo Ac
Unattached
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14:23
15:07
15:29
15:36
15:41
15:58
16:02
16:15
16:17
16:19
16:29
16:32
17:00
17:.05
17:11
17:44
17:47
17:51
18:02
18:03
18:17
18:18
18:31
19:28
19:28
20:03
20:35
25:48
26:19

15:59
16:14
16:54
17:07
17:08
17:09
17:37
17:39
17:42
17:51
18:29
19:57
20:35
25:48
26:19



